https://tradablebits.com/tb_app/532411

ARE NOT ELIGIBLE TO ENTER AND WIN AGAIN DURING THE PROMOTION 
PERIOD.  

5. SELECTION OF OFFICIAL WINNER AND ODDS OF WINNING: Following each 
Chicago Blackhawks’ team win during the 2025-2026 NHL regular season, Administrator will 
randomly select One Hundred One (101) entrants randomly from all eligible Entries during the 
Promotion Period. The selected entrant is a Potential Winner (“Potential Winner”), and 
he/she/they will be notified by Administrator or Sponsor by e-mail on or around one (1) business 
day after selected.

[...]

Potential Winner must then be verified by Sponsor as eligible to participate and win to be declared 
an official winner (“Official Winner”). Odds of winning a prize depend on the number of eligible 
Entries received.   

6. PRIZE: Each random drawing will have One Hundred One (101) Official Winners, as 
defined in Section 5. One Hundred (100) Official Winners will receive one (1) $100 Circa betting 
credit (all Sponsor rules and terms apply) (the “Second Place Prize”), and one Official Winner 
will receive the “Grand Prize”, which consists of (i) one (1) two-night stay at Circa Resort &